
PRE-UNIVERSITY

Programme* Rebate Amount Eligible Intake(s)

IGCSE Preparatory Course S$100 per paper Jul 2026

Foundation Certificates S$200 May 2026

Certificate in Business Management S$200 Apr, May 2026

Certificate in Media and Communications S$200 Apr, May 2026

Certificate in Engineering and Information Technology S$200 Apr, Jul 2026

Certificate in Sport and Exercise Sciences S$200 Apr, Jul 2026

All E-learning Certificates S$100 Apr, May 2026

Diploma in Mechanical Engineering Technology S$600 Apr, Jul 2026

Diploma in Electrical Engineering Technology S$600 Apr, Jul 2026

Diploma in Electrical Engineering with Robotics S$600 Apr, Jul 2026

All other Diplomas & Foundation Diploma S$400 Apr, Jul 2026

All E-learning Diplomas S$200 Apr, May 2026

*not inclusive of professional certificates



COVENTRY UNIVERSITY

Programme Rebate Amount Eligible Intake(s)

Year 1 Entry for all Bachelor’s Degrees $3,000 May 2026

Year 2 Entry for all Bachelor’s Degrees $2,000 Jul 2026

Year 3 Entry for all Bachelor’s Degrees $1,000 Jul 2026

Master of Business Administration in Global Business $12,953.80 May, Jul 2026

Master of Business Administration in Finance $12,953.80 May, Jul 2026

Master of Science in Engineering Management $7,983.40 May, Jul 2026

Master of Science in Cyber Security $7,983.40 Jul 2026

Doctor of Business Administration S$2,000 Sept 2026



THE UNIVERSITY OF NEWCASTLE, AUSTRALIA

Programme Rebate Amount Eligible Intake(s)

Bachelor of Business $2,000 May, Aug 2026

Bachelor of Commerce $2,000 May, Aug 2026

Bachelor of Communication $2,000 May, Aug 2026

Bachelor of Biomedical Science (16-module) $3,000 Jul 2026

Bachelor of Biomedical Science (24-module) $5,000 Jul 2026

Bachelor of Information Technology $2,000 May, Aug 2026

Graduate Certificate in Business Administration $1,000 May, Aug 2026

Master of Business Administration $2,500 May, Aug 2026

Executive Master of Business Administration $11,000 Aug 2026



EDITH COWAN UNIVERSITY

Programme Rebate Amount Eligible Intake(s)

Bachelor of Science (Exercise and Sports Science) $1,000 May 2026

LA TROBE UNIVERSITY

Programme Rebate Amount Eligible Intake(s)

Bachelor of Business (12-/16-module) $3,500 / $5,000 May 2026

Bachelor of Science (Suite) $1,500 May 2026

Bachelor of Biomedical Science $1,500 May 2026

Bachelor of Nursing (Top Up) $4,000 Aug 2026 

Master of Biotechnology and Bioinformatics $5,000 Sep 2026



MASSEY UNIVERSITY

Programme Rebate Amount Eligible Intake(s)

Bachelor of Information Sciences with a double major in Computer Science and 
Information Technology (16/18-module) 

$3,139.20 Jul 2026



EDINBURGH NAPIER UNIVERSITY

Programme Rebate Amount Eligible Intake(s)

Bachelor of Science Sport and Exercise Science (Top-Up) $1,000 May 2026

Bachelor of Arts Business Management (Top-Up) $1,000 Jul 2026

Doctor of Business Administration (E-Learning) $2,000 Oct 2026

UNIVERSITY OF HERTFORDSHIRE

Programme Rebate Amount Eligible Intake(s)

Year 1 OR 2 Entry for All Bachelor’s Degrees $2,000 May 2026

Year 3 Entry for All Bachelor’s Degrees $1,000 May 2026

Master of Science (Honours) Data Science $8,916.20 Sep 2026
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